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138 AIPHONE | GLC 2014 - 2015

Alimentations

DIMENSIONS (mm)

DIMENSIONS (mm)

DIMENSIONS (mm)

DIMENSIONS (mm)

40781

PS0603DIN

40781

PS0603DIN

3 modules

8-modules

5-modules

4-modules

52

10
0

87.5 66.5

93
Épaisseur : 70

PS1215DIN

PS1215DIN

PS2420D
 

140 66.5

93

69 66

93

69.3

PS1820D, PS2420D

PS1820D
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